NEW CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION FORM										
PID:										
PROPERTY OWNER:										
SITUS:										
DATE OF INSPECTION:										
	ITEM OF CONSTRUCTION	ITEM %	TOTAL %	COMPLETE	COMMENTS					
1	GRADED, STAKED, FORMS SET	1.00%	1.00%							
2	PLUMBING ROUGH-IN	3.00%	4.00%							
3	FILL, PLASTIC MEMBRANE, RE-BAR	2.00%	6.00%							
4	FOUNDATION POURED	8.00%	14.00%							
5	WALL FRAMING AND PARTITIONS	10.00%	24.00%							
6	GYPLAP, EXTERIOR SHEATHING	2.00%	26.00%							
7	ROOF FRAMING	3.00%	29.00%							
8	ROOF DECKED	2.00%	31.00%							
9	CORNICE, EAVES, SOFFIT	2.00%	33.00%							
10	SHINGLES	2.00%	35.00%							
11	WINDOWS, PATIO DOORS	2.00%	37.00%							
12	PLUMBING SECOND	1.00%	38.00%							
13	DUCT WORK	1.00%	39.00%							
14	ELECTRICAL ROUGH-IN	3.00%	42.00%							
15	WALL INSULATION	1.00%	43.00%							
16	SHEETROCK	5.00%	48.00%							
17	TAPE AND BEDDING	2.00%	50.00%							
18	ACOUSTIC AND TEXTURE	1.00%	51.00%							
19	EXTERIOR PAINTING	2.00%	53.00%							
20	BRICK, SIDING AND FIREPLACE	6.00%	59.00%							
21	CABINETS AND VANITIES	6.00%	65.00%							
22	TRIM, DOORS AND PANELING	7.00%	72.00%							
23	INTERIOR PAINT	2.00%	74.00%							
24	HEATING AND A/C UNIT SET	4.00%	78.00%							
25	BATH AND ENTRY TILE	2.00%	80.00%							
26	COUNTER TOPS	2.00%	82.00%							
27	WALLPAPER	1.00%	83.00%							
28	KITCHEN APPLIANCES	2.00%	85.00%							
29	PLUMBING FIXTURES AND FINAL	3.00%	88.00%							
30	ELECTRICAL FIXTURES AND FINAL	1.00%	89.00%							
31	CONCRETE FLATWORK	3.00%	92.00%							
32	FINISH FLOORING	3.00%	95.00%							
33	HARDWARE AND MIRRORS	1.00%	96.00%							
34	CEILING INSULATION	1.00%	97.00%							
35	CLEAN UP	0.50%	97.50%							
36	YARD GRADING AND TOPSOIL	1.00%	98.50%							
37	A/C COMPRESSOR SET	1.50%	100.00%							

Remarks: